General information about company

Scrip code 543282

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INEOGX601011

Name of the company

Niks Technology Limited

Whether company is SME

Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Half yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar cs/ivo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the' Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of fully | No. Of Total nos. Shareholding as a % of | class of securities (IX)
. . No. Of shares
Category of Nos. Of paid up Partly paid- . shares held | total no. of shares .
Category X - underlying _ No of Voting (XIV)
Iy shareholder shareholders | equity up equity Depository (VID) = (calculated as per SCRR, Rights Total as a
(II) (1) shares held | shares held . AV)+(V)+ 1957) (VIII) As a % of % of
av) V) Receipts (VI) V1) (A+B+C2) %0
Class Class Total | (A+B+C)
eg: X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 6 262900 262900 72.38 262900 262900 | 72.38
Group
(B) Public 52 100300 100300 27.62 100300 100300 | 27.62
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
cn underlying
DRs
Shares held by
(C2) Employee
Trusts
Total 58 363200 363200 100 363200 363200 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , IS\I}?mber of
No. Of asa % Number of 1 egesd
No. Of She;res assuming full | Locked in pti gec or Sub-categorization of shares
: No. of . conversion of | shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Shares Underlying convertible encumbered | Number of
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding . (XIIT) equity shares
Clategory shareholder | Outstanding (L)]n:icirly(lll_‘lg convertible securltlets (as held in
U] (I1) convertible lelirsr:rrlltsmg securities 2 fp glrﬁl iz dage Asa Asa dematerialized
o, 0, 0,
securities Xi and No. Of share capital % of % of | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) (Xi) Warrants pital) | No. |[total |No. |total
(Xi) (a) (XD)= (VID+ (a) Shares | (a) | Shares ca tegory c.e}tegory c_a}?egory
sa%o 1 1
(X)Asa % of held held @ (i) (iid)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
Promoter 72. 7 7.77
A 2.38 3000 | 2 262900
Group
ublic .
B Publi 27.62 100300 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 73000 | 20.1 363200 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of No. Of Total nos. | Shareholding as a % each class of securities (1X)
Nos. Of fully paid Partly No. Of shares shares of total no. of shares .
Category & Name of : ) paid-up | underlying ; No of Voting (XIV) Total as
Sr. shareholders | up equity . ? held (VII) | (calculated as per . % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository _ Rights a70
() shares charee | Recetpts (vry | AV | SCRR, 1957) (VIII) Total
held (V)| ) (V)# (VD) | Asa%of (A*B+C2) [ Class | Class |~ | Voting
eg: X |egy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu | 192750 192750 | 53.07 192750 192750 | 53.07
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) 5 70150 70150 19.31 70150 70150 |19.31
Sub-Total (A)(1) 6 262900 262900 72.38 262900 262900 | 72.38
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 6 262900 262900 | 7238 262900 262900 | 72.38
Promoter Group
(AFA)NDHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
(2 capital up to Rs. 2 43 64300 64300 17.7 64300 64300 | 177
lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holdmg nominal share 1 20400 20400 5.62 20400 20400 |5.62
capital in excess of Rs.
2 lakhs
(m) Any Other (specify) 8 15600 15600 43 15600 15600 |4.3
Sub-Total (B)(4) 52 100300 100300 27.62 100300 100300 | 27.62
Total Public
Shareholding (B)=
52 100300 100300 27.62 100300 100300 | 27.62
BYD+(B)(2)+(B)
B3)HB)@)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 58 363200 363200 100 363200 363200 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 58 363200 363200 100 363200 363200 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming Number of pledged or o

No. Of No. of Underlying full conversion | Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares

Shares Shares Outstanding | of convertible shares (XII) encumbered v it © hor

Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (XI11I) equity shares
Sr. . . - held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % Asa% fema (c;gi/lze

securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. g{ltmal No. | of total orm ) Sub- Sutb- Sutb-

(a) (VID+HX) As a (a) ares (a) |Shares category | category | category
% of (A+B+C2) held held (b) (1) (ll) (111)
(®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@) Indian
a . .

(a) 53.07 73000 | 37.87 192750
(d) 19.31 0 0 70150
(Sl‘;b'T"tal @A) 7238 73000 | 27.77 262900
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 7238 73000 | 27.77 262900
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAQ)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
() 17.7 64300 0 0 0
(h) 5.62 20400 0 0 0
(m) 43 15600 0 0 0
(Ségb'T"ml ® 27.62 100300 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 27.62 100300 0 0 0
B)Y2)+(B)
3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 73000 | 20.1 363200
Total (A+B+C 100 73000 | 20.1 363200

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MANISH DIXIT

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

BCFPD5412H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

192750

192750

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

192750

192750

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

53.07

53.07

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

192750

192750

Class eg:y

Total

192750

192750

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

53.07

53.07

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

53.07

53.07

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

73000

73000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

37.87

37.87

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

192750

192750

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Category

Director or Director's
Relatives

Director or Director's
Relatives

Director or Director's
Relatives

Director or Director's
Relatives

Director or Director's
Relatives

Click here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANAMIKA ANAND

NEERAJ KUMAR
DANTRE

PRAVEEN DIXIT

POOJA SHARMA

KESHAV DAS
SONAKIYA

PAN (II)

AHFPA3456Q

AXDPDO0727B

BDDPD3969E

COCPP6306Q

EBEPS1422P

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

35000

50

50

50

35000

70150

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD

35000

50

50

50

35000

70150

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.64

0.01

0.01

0.01

9.64

19.31

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

35000

50

50

50

35000

70150

Class eg:y

Total

35000

50

50

50

35000

70150

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.64

0.01

0.01

0.01

9.64

19.31

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

9.64

0.01

0.01

0.01

9.64

19.31

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

35000

50

50

50

35000

70150

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AMRUTLAL GORDHANDAS
THOBHANI

NAVIN
SHUKLA

RAJEEV
SHUKLA

RAKESH KUMAR
SHARMA

VARUNI
SHARMA

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

ABDPT0050D

BDVPS8558L

BHAPS1581C

BDMPS0339C

AYIPS3577Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

9000

7200

4800

4800

4800

30600

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
M+ (VD

9000

7200

4800

4800

4800

30600

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.48

1.98

1.32

1.32

8.43

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

9000

7200

4800

4800

4800

30600

Class eg:y

Total

9000

7200

4800

4800

4800

30600

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.48

1.98

1.32

1.32

8.43

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.48

1.98

1.32

1.32

8.43

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

9000

7200

4800

4800

4800

30600

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under




Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

JIGNESH AMRUTLAL THOBHANI

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ABSPT6398K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

20400

20400

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

20400

20400

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.62

5.62

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

20400

20400

Class eg:y

Total

20400

20400

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.62

5.62

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.62

5.62

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

20400

20400

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under




Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

Category

Non-Resident Indian

(NRI)

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing
Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GRETEX SHARE BROKING PRIVATE

LIMITED

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAOCSI879E

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (V)

1200

6600

12600

1800

15600

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
(V) (VD

1200

6600

12600

1800

15600

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.33

1.82

3.47

0.5

43

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1200

6600

12600

1800

15600

Class eg:y

Total

1200

6600

12600

1800

15600

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.33

1.82

3.47

0.5

43

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.33

1.82

3.47

0.5

43

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

1200

6600

12600

1800

15600




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) |0

Sub-category (iii) |0







