General information about company							
Scrip code	543282						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN	INE0GX601011						
Name of the company	Niks Technology Limited						
Whether company is SME	Yes						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Half yearly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2022						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits									
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)							
As on shareholding date	100	0							
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0							
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0							
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0							
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0							

			Table I	- Summar	y Statement ho	olding of spe	cified securities				
		N	No. of fully	No. Of		Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number class of s			eld in each
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up equity shares held	Partly paid- up equity shares held	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of	No of Vo Rights	ting (XI	V)	Total as a % of
				Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)					
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	262900			262900	72.38	262900		262900	72.38
(B)	Public	52	100300			100300	27.62	100300		100300	27.62
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	58	363200			363200	100	363200		363200	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
Category (I)	Category of	Outstanding Underlying		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
				securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				72.38	73000	27.77			262900			
(B)	Public				27.62					100300	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100	73000	20.1			363200	0	0	0

	Table II - S	Statement sh	owing sha	reholdin	g pattern of t	he Promot	er and Promoter C	froup			
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a %			ng Rights curities (E	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of Total
			held (IV)	shares held (V)				Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Voting rights
А	Table II - Statement sho	wing sharehold	ing pattern o	f the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	1	192750			192750	53.07	192750		192750	53.07
(d)	Any Other (specify)	5	70150			70150	19.31	70150		70150	19.31
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	262900			262900	72.38	262900		262900	72.38
(2)	Foreign							•			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	262900			262900	72.38	262900		262900	72.38
В	Table III - Statement sho	owing sharehold	ling pattern o	of the Public	shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government / S	tate Governmen	t(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	43	64300			64300	17.7	64300		64300	17.7
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	1	20400			20400	5.62	20400		20400	5.62
(m)	Any Other (specify)	8	15600			15600	4.3	15600		15600	4.3
Sub-Total (B)(4)		52	100300			100300	27.62	100300		100300	27.62
Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		52	100300			100300	27.62	100300		100300	27.62
С	Table IV - Statement she	owing sharehold	ling pattern o	of the Non F	Promoter- Non Pu	blic sharehol	lder		•		
Total (A+B+C2)		58	363200			363200	100	363200		363200	100
Total (A+B+C)		58	363200			363200	100	363200		363200	100

	Ta	able II - State	ement showing	g shareholding p	attern	of the P	romo	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
51.		securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	$(\mathbf{V}\mathbf{H}) + (\mathbf{V}) \mathbf{A} = \mathbf{A}$	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
А	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Promote	r and Pr	omoter G	roup					
(1)	Indian											
(a)				53.07	73000	37.87			192750			
(d)				19.31	0	0			70150			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				72.38	73000	27.77			262900			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)				72.38	73000	27.77			262900			
В	Table III - Stat	tement showing	shareholding pa	ttern of the Public s	sharehol	der			I			
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)								-		
(2)	Institutions (F	oreign)										
(3)	Central Gover	nment / State C	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ns										
(g)				17.7					64300	0	0	0
(h)				5.62					20400	0	0	0
(m)				4.3					15600	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				27.62					100300	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				27.62					100300	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Pr	omoter-	Non Publ	lic sha	areholder				
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100	73000	20.1			363200			
Total (A+B+C )				100	73000	20.1			363200			

	Individuals/Hindu u	ndivided Family
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MANISH DIXIT	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	BCFPD5412H	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	192750	192750
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	192750	192750
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	53.07	53.07
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	192750	192750
Class eg:y		
Total	192750	192750
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	53.07	53.07
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	53.07	53.07
Number of Locked		
No. (a)	73000	73000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	37.87	37.87
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	192750	192750
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN	

Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter	

			Any Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Director or Director's Relatives	Click here to go back				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ANAMIKA ANAND	NEERAJ KUMAR DANTRE	PRAVEEN DIXIT	POOJA SHARMA	KESHAV DAS SONAKIYA	
PAN (II)	AHFPA3456Q	AXDPD0727B	BDDPD3969E	COCPP6306Q	EBEPS1422P	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	5
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	35000	50	50	50	35000	70150
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	35000	50	50	50	35000	70150
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.64	0.01	0.01	0.01	9.64	19.31
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)	·	·	·	
Class eg: X	35000	50	50	50	35000	70150
Class eg:y						
Total	35000	50	50	50	35000	70150
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	9.64	0.01	0.01	0.01	9.64	19.31
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.64	0.01	0.01	0.01	9.64	19.31
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•	-	-	-	
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise enc	umbered (XIII)	-	-1	-1	1
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						1

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	35000	50	50	50	35000	70150					
Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN											
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group						

	Individuals - i.Individ	ual shareholders	holding nomina	l share capital up to Rs.	2 lakhs.	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AMRUTLAL GORDHANDAS THOBHANI	NAVIN SHUKLA	RAJEEV SHUKLA	RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA	VARUNI SHARMA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABDPT0050D	BDVPS8558L	BHAPS1581C	BDMPS0339C	AYIPS3577Q	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	9000	7200	4800	4800	4800	30600
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	9000	7200	4800	4800	4800	30600
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.48	1.98	1.32	1.32	1.32	8.43
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities	(IX)				
Class eg: X	9000	7200	4800	4800	4800	30600
Class eg:y						
Total	9000	7200	4800	4800	4800	30600
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.48	1.98	1.32	1.32	1.32	8.43
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.48	1.98	1.32	1.32	1.32	8.43
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	9000	7200	4800	4800	4800	30600
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization	of shares					
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under					

Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.					
Searial No.	1				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	JIGNESH AMRUTLAL THOBHANI	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	ABSPT6398K	Total			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	20400	20400			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	20400	20400			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.62	5.62			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	20400	20400			
Class eg:y					
Total	20400	20400			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.62	5.62			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.62	5.62			
Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	20400	20400			
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization	of shares				
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under				

Sub-category (i)	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)		GRETEX SHARE BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED			Click here to go back
PAN (II)		AAOCS1879E			Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	2	1	5	1	8
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1200	6600	12600	1800	15600
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1200	6600	12600	1800	15600
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.33	1.82	3.47	0.5	4.3
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	1200	6600	12600	1800	15600
Class eg:y					
Total	1200	6600	12600	1800	15600
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.33	1.82	3.47	0.5	4.3
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.33	1.82	3.47	0.5	4.3
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in	1200	6600	12600	1800	15600

dematerialized form (XIV)						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization of shares						
Shareholding (No. of shares) under						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	